TERRAS ALTAS MTB XCM

Relatério Geral - PRO - Masculino - ELITE

Coloc.

1

2

Numero Nome

1

8

BRUNO LEMES
VITOR DE ANDRADE

FILIPE MUSSO DE OLIVEIRA DIAS
ERIK JEAN DA SILVA LIMA

PAULO UERIK NOGUEIRA DE LIMA
FILIPE AMARAL FONSECA

Relatorio emitido em 01/03/2021 as 13:46:59
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Equipe

TRINX BRASIL RACING
TEAM

CICLE DOIS IRMAOS /
PNEUS 56

Tempo
01:46:18

01:50:45

01:59:06

01:59:13

02:00:15
02:20:07
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